# **GO ESSENTIAL** 2





## Grab and go

The JBL Go Essential is an ultra-compact portable Bluetooth speaker. Stream music via Bluetooth for up to 5 hours of JBL Original Pro Sound. Make a splash with its IP67 waterproof design. Available in 3 vibrant colors, Go Essential is the perfect speaker to take your music everywhere.

# Features

- Rich Original JBL Pro Sound D
- IP67 Waterproof and dustproof Wireless Bluetooth streaming Þ
- Þ
- 5 hours of playtime

# 🚯 Bluetooth°

**GO ESSENTIAL** 2

Portable Waterproof Speaker



#### **Features and Benefits**

#### **Rich Original JBL Pro Sound**

JBL rich Original Pro Sound delivers surprisingly big audio and rich bass from Go Essential 2's ultra-compact size.

#### IP67 Waterproof and dustproof

To the pool. To the park. JBL Go Essential is IP67 waterproof, so you can bring your speaker anywhere.

#### Wireless Bluetooth streaming

Wirelessly stream music from your phone, tablet, or any other Bluetooth-enabled device.

#### 5 hours of playtime

Don't sweat the small stuff like changing your battery. Go Essential gives you up to 5 hours of playtime on a single charge.

## **Technical Specifications**

- Transducer: 1 x 40mm/1.57"
- Output power: 3.1 W RMS
  - Frequency response: 180Hz -20kHz
- Signal-to-noise ratio: > 80 dB
- Bluetooth<sup>®</sup> profile: A2DP V1.2, AVRCP V1.5
- Bluetooth® transmitter frequency range: 2400 MHz 2483.5 MHz
- Bluetooth<sup>®</sup> transmitter power:
- Bluetooth<sup>®</sup> transmitter modulation: GFSK,  $\pi/4$  DQPSK, 8DPSK Product Dimensions (W x H x D): 86.0 x 71.2 x 31.6 mm / 3.4 x 2.8 x 1.2"
- Net Weight: 0.18 kg / 0.39 lbs
- Packaging Dimensions (W x H x D):
- Gross Weight: 0.24 kg  $/\,0.52$  lbs
- Maximum Operation temperature: 45 °C
- Battery type: Li-ion polymer 2.7Wh (equivalent to 3.7V/730mAh)
- Battery charge time: 2.5 hours
- (dependent on volume level and audio content)
- USB Port: Type C
- USB rating: 20 V / 5 A (maximum)

#### What's in the Box

- 1 x JBL Go Essential 2
- 1 x Warranty Card and Safety Sheet



HARMAN International Industries. Incorporated 8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA www.jbl.com

© 2024 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved. JBL is a trademark of HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, registered in the United States and/or other countries. Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.